
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72044017 7PSSDB 20.18 5.45 109.98

72044035 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 20.22 3.25 65.72

72044149 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.29 5.20 105.51

72044174 P15 - (92551) Brays Oaks Crossing 5PSSDB 20.35 4.70 95.65

72044192 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 20.08 5.45 109.44

72044210 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 20.16 3.25 65.52

72044219 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 20.26 3.25 65.84

72044276 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 20.19 3.25 65.62

72044288 P15 - (111021) Viet Buddhist Temple Project 5PSSDB 20.16 3.45 69.55

72044299 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 20.20 5.45 110.09

72044317 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 20.19 3.25 65.62

72044331 P15 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 20.27 5.45 110.47

72044365 P15 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.36 3.45 70.24

72044381 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 20.27 3.45 69.93

72044418 P15 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.20 3.45 69.69

72044430 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 20.19 4.70 94.89

72044445 P15 - (111529) drainage and sediment removal x333 10PSSDA 20.07 4.15 83.29

72044472 P15 - (94154) BCMUD 21 Expantion 7PSSDB 20.28 3.25 65.91

72044485 7PSSDB 20.23 5.45 110.25

1603.21

5% -80.16

SUBTOTAL 1523.05

-$341.06

TOTAL $1181.99

Settlement
of payment

Adalberto Andino 8/30/2024

Adalberto Andino R003193

0

D210

Pugmill - Order

P15 - 88048

P15 - 88048

Fuel


	08-23-2024 to 08-29-2024



